PETTY CASH LOG

MONTH : Mawch
DATE | Voucher |  DETAIL CASHIN | CASH |BALANCE
ouT

1st | 1 |Float 100.00 100.00
4 2 Mk 3.50| 96.50
7™ 3 | Bowxwof bluepens 10.00| 86.50
8™ | 4 |Ground coffee 7.00| 79.50
15%| 5 | Reamvof printer paper 9.00 70.50
19" 6 |Croissanty - Staff Meeting 15.00| 55.50
20 7 Mk 3.50, 52.00
22" 8 | Payment from customer : R Greew 12.50 64.50
23% 9 | Jenwy - office leaner 25.00/ 39.50
25" 10 |Printer Ink 18.00, 21.50
25" 11 | Parking 3.00/ 18.50

TOTALCASH LEFT| 18.50

Floar: $100.00  |gsstotaLcasHier:  $18-50  —yopup $81.50
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